
Fecha :

Modalidad : 

Club Participantes :
Palomas Encestada :

Socios Participantes :

Codigo:

Ordenada :

Abscisa:

Huso : 

RIBADULLA

19

NG178

08:00

62370,17

03/06/17
Gran Fondo

697722

2

Palomar mas cercano:

100 %  = 61

Hora de Suelta:
4746679,00

3061

Federacion Colombofila Andaluza

Nº Hora Dia VelocPais Anilla Socio ClubO/Cl D ZIf Puntos CoefDist
Esp 14-190110 09:31:52 2 7225561 PM GRANADACANTERO EXTREMERA ANTONIO 

M.
1/1 D G1 0,0227775,3856 1.000,00

Esp 14-190595 09:39:24 2 7279622 PM GRANADAALMAGRO  CARMONA  JOSE1/1 D G1 0,0450774,9212 999,40

ESP 15-230036 19:18:19 4 7755453 ALMUÑECARRUIZ OLIVARES  JOSE LUIS1/1 D G1 0,0634242,4851 312,73
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